
                                        
 

 

PROMS
2018

An Unforgettable
Prom Night



PROMS 2018

Thank you for considering the
Sheraton Puerto Rico Hotel and Casino for your event.

Our catering, meetings and events team 
will be happy to assist you.

• COMPLIMENTARY Photo Booth for 2 hours with 
    a minimum consumption of 12,000.00*

• COMPLIMENTARY Photo Booth for 2 hours 
    and DJ for 4 hours with a minimum consumption 
    of 16,000.00*

• 10% discount for events Sunday through Thursday

*Minimum consumption based on food and beverage, excluding 22% service charge, 
miscellaneous and applicable taxes, currently 11.5%.

A Good Night Deserves
Great Service

Special offers for
your prom night!



Package 
Enhancements

Puerto Rican Sampler

Mini Piononos, Mini Alcapurrias, Sorullitos de Maíz,
Cheese and Meat Turnovers, Chicken Chicharrones,
Mini Cheese Balls, and Butler Passed Fruit Punch

16.00 per person

Cold Hors D’oeuvres (price per piece)

Shredded Tarragon Chicken Salad With Apple
Prosciutto and Melon Skewer
Brie Cheese, Grapes, Walnuts, and Honey
Smoked Salmon, Chive Crème Fraîche on Herb Crostini
Prosciutto and Manchego Bruschetta
Tostones Serenata
Poached Shrimp with Bloody Mary Cocktail Sauce
Ahi and Beet Tartare on Malanga Chip
Poached Shrimp with Spicy Rémoulade

Hot Hors D’oeuvres (price per piece)

Spanakopita
Cheese or Meat Turnovers 
Chicken Croquettes 
Fried Puerto Rican Cheese with Guava Sauce 
Mini Beef Wellington 
Caribbean Crab Cakes on Mango Salsa 
Coconut Shrimp with Sweet Chili Sauce 
Pecking Duck Spring Roll, Scallions, Hoisin Glaze 
Flame Grilled Beef Sliders, Cheddar, 
   Bacon, and Caramelize Onion 

3.75
3.75
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25 
4.75
4.75
5.00

3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75

5.00

All prices are subject to 22% service charge and applicable taxes, currently 11.5%.

PROMS 2018



PROMS 2018

3.75
3.75
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25 
4.75
4.75
5.00

3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75

5.00

Senior Prom Buffet

Salads (choice of 2) 

Garden Greens, Tomatoes, Bacon, Cucumbers, Carrots,
and Croutons with Passion Fruit Vinaigrette 
Traditional Caesar Salad, Parmesan Cheese,

Homemade Dressing, and Croutons 
Red Skin Potato Salad 

Puerto Rican Pasta Salad 
“Guineítos en Escabeche” 

Hot Entrées (choice of 2) 

Bottom Sirloin Steak with Chimichurri 
Breast of Chicken in Creole Sauce 

Herb Roasted Turkey Breast with Garlic Sauce 
Roasted Pork Loin with Tamarind Glaze 

“Pastelón” with Ground Beef and Sweet Plantain 

Sides (choice of 2) 

Garlic Mashed Potato 
Mamposteao’ Rice 

Rice and Beans 
Plantain Mofongo 

Seasonal Vegetables 

Dessert (choice of 2)

Passion Fruit Cheesecake
Vanilla or Coconut Flan
Chocolate Mousse Cake
Caramel Bread Pudding

Brownies
Tres leches 

48.00 per person 

Minimum 50 People 

San Juan

All prices are subject to 22% service charge and applicable taxes, currently 11.5%.



PROMS 2018

Senior Prom Buffet
Miramar

All prices are subject to 22% service charge and applicable taxes, currently 11.5%.

Salads (choice of 2) 

Garden Greens, Tomatoes, Bacon, Cucumbers, Carrots,
and Croutons with Passion Fruit Vinaigrette 
Traditional Caesar Salad, Parmesan Cheese,

Homemade Dressing, and Croutons 
Red Skin Potato Salad 

Puerto Rican Pasta Salad 
“Guineítos en Escabeche” 

Hot Entrées (choice of 3) 

Bottom Sirloin Steak with Chimichurri 
Breast of Chicken in Creole Sauce 

Herb Roasted Turkey Breast with Garlic Sauce 
Roasted Pork Loin with Tamarind Glaze 

“Pastelón” with Ground Beef and Sweet Plantain 

Sides (choice of 3) 

Garlic Mashed Potato 
Mamposteao’ Rice 

Rice and Beans 
Plantain Mofongo 

Seasonal Vegetables 

Dessert (choice of 3)

Passion Fruit Cheesecake
Vanilla or Coconut Flan
Chocolate Mousse Cake
Caramel Bread Pudding

Brownies
Tres leches 

54.00 per person 

Minimum 50 People 



PROMS 2018

General Information
Deposit

A non-refundable deposit of 2,000.00, is required upon signing 
the contract. An insurance policy in the amount of 2,000,000.00, 

is required 10 days prior to the event or a refundable security deposit of 2,000.00, 
by certified check or money order, no later than 3 working days prior to the event, 

which will be reimbursed if there are no damages.

Final Billing Arrangements
Event must be fully prepaid 10 working days prior to the 

date of function. Payment must be done with certified check, 
money order, cash or credit card.

Security
One security guard is required for every 100 guests. 

All arrangements must be done through the hotel directly.  
Security service will be provided at a cost of 175.00, per guard, 

which will cover 6-hour shift.

Decoration
All decoration must be approved by hotel. Hanging decorations and/or 

nails/staples/glue on the walls is not allowed. Usage of confetti, smoke machines, 
and indoor fireworks is not allowed.

Audio Visual Equipment
All equipment to be used during the function must be informed 10 days prior to 

the event and approved by the Catering Department.

Electricity Charges
A basic connection fee of 250.00, excluding taxes, is required 

for electrical connections for bands and DJ’s. If higher amperage 
and/or cables are required, additional costs will apply.

Additional Hour
The hotel provides the space for 6 hours. A fee of 500.00, excluding taxes, will 

apply for each additional hour.

Cash Bar
Set-up fee for cash bars is 300.00, excluding taxes. One cash bar is required for 

every 125 guests.

All prices are subject to 22% service charge and applicable taxes, currently 11.5%.


