

Sheraton°

PUERTO RICO HOTEL & CASINO

PROMS 2018

An Unforgettable Prom Night



A Good Night Deserves Great Service

Thank you for considering the Sheraton Puerto Rico Hotel and Casino for your event.

Our catering, meetings and events team will be happy to assist you.

Special offers for your prom night!

- COMPLIMENTARY Photo Booth for 2 hours with a minimum consumption of 12,000.00*
- COMPLIMENTARY Photo Booth for 2 hours and DJ for 4 hours with a minimum consumption of 16,000.00*
- 10% discount for events Sunday through Thursday



Sheraton[®]

PUERTO RICO HOTEL & CASINO



Package Enhancements

Puerto Rican Sampler

Mini Piononos, Mini Alcapurrias, Sorullitos de Maíz, Cheese and Meat Turnovers, Chicken Chicharrones, Mini Cheese Balls, and Butler Passed Fruit Punch

16.00 per person

Cold Hors D'oeuvres (price per piece)

Shredded Tarragon Chicken Salad With Apple	3.75
Prosciutto and Melon Skewer	3.75
Brie Cheese, Grapes, Walnuts, and Honey	4.25
Smoked Salmon, Chive Crème Fraîche on Herb Crostini	4.25
Prosciutto and Manchego Bruschetta	4.25
Tostones Serenata	4.25
Poached Shrimp with Bloody Mary Cocktail Sauce	4.75
Ahi and Beet Tartare on Malanga Chip	4.75
Poached Shrimp with Spicy Rémoulade	5.00

Hot Hors D'oeuvres (price per piece)

Spanakopita	3.25
Cheese or Meat Turnovers	3.25
Chicken Croquettes	3.25
Fried Puerto Rican Cheese with Guava Sauce	3.25
Mini Beef Wellington	4.75
Caribbean Crab Cakes on Mango Salsa	4.75
Coconut Shrimp with Sweet Chili Sauce	4.75
Pecking Duck Spring Roll, Scallions, Hoisin Glaze	4.75
Flame Grilled Beef Sliders, Cheddar,	
Bacon, and Caramelize Onion	5.00



PUERTO RICO HOTEL & CASINO

All prices are subject to 22% service charge and applicable taxes, currently 11.5%.





San Juan Senior Prom Buffet

Minimum 50 People

Salads (choice of 2)

Garden Greens, Tomatoes, Bacon, Cucumbers, Carrots, and Croutons with Passion Fruit Vinaigrette

Traditional Caesar Salad, Parmesan Cheese, Homemade Dressing, and Croutons

> Red Skin Potato Salad Puerto Rican Pasta Salad "Guineítos en Escabeche"

> Hot Entrées (choice of 2)

Bottom Sirloin Steak with Chimichurri Breast of Chicken in Creole Sauce Herb Roasted Turkey Breast with Garlic Sauce Roasted Pork Loin with Tamarind Glaze "Pastelón" with Ground Beef and Sweet Plantain

Sides (choice of 2)

Garlic Mashed Potato Mamposteao' Rice Rice and Beans Plantain Mofongo Seasonal Vegetables

Dessert (choice of 2)

Passion Fruit Cheesecake Vanilla or Coconut Flan Chocolate Mousse Cake Caramel Bread Pudding Brownies Tres leches

48.00 per person

Sheraton® PUERTO RICO HOTEL & CASINO



Miramar Senior Prom Buffet

Minimum 50 People

Salads (choice of 2)

Garden Greens, Tomatoes, Bacon, Cucumbers, Carrots, and Croutons with Passion Fruit Vinaigrette

Traditional Caesar Salad, Parmesan Cheese, Homemade Dressing, and Croutons

> Red Skin Potato Salad Puerto Rican Pasta Salad "Guineítos en Escabeche"

> Hot Entrées (choice of 3)

Bottom Sirloin Steak with Chimichurri Breast of Chicken in Creole Sauce Herb Roasted Turkey Breast with Garlic Sauce Roasted Pork Loin with Tamarind Glaze "Pastelón" with Ground Beef and Sweet Plantain

Sides (choice of 3)

Garlic Mashed Potato Mamposteao' Rice Rice and Beans Plantain Mofongo Seasonal Vegetables

Dessert (choice of 3)

Passion Fruit Cheesecake Vanilla or Coconut Flan Chocolate Mousse Cake Caramel Bread Pudding Brownies Tres leches

54.00 per person





General Information

Deposit

A non-refundable deposit of 2,000.00, is required upon signing the contract. An insurance policy in the amount of 2,000,000.00, is required 10 days prior to the event or a refundable security deposit of 2,000.00, by certified check or money order, no later than 3 working days prior to the event, which will be reimbursed if there are no damages.

Final Billing Arrangements

Event must be fully prepaid 10 working days prior to the date of function. Payment must be done with certified check, money order, cash or credit card.

Security

One security guard is required for every 100 guests.
All arrangements must be done through the hotel directly.
Security service will be provided at a cost of 175.00, per guard, which will cover 6-hour shift.

Decoration

All decoration must be approved by hotel. Hanging decorations and/or nails/staples/glue on the walls is not allowed. Usage of confetti, smoke machines, and indoor fireworks is not allowed.

Audio Visual Equipment

All equipment to be used during the function must be informed 10 days prior to the event and approved by the Catering Department.

Electricity Charges

A basic connection fee of 250.00, excluding taxes, is required for electrical connections for bands and DJ's. If higher amperage and/or cables are required, additional costs will apply.

Additional Hour

The hotel provides the space for 6 hours. A fee of 500.00, excluding taxes, will apply for each additional hour.

Cash Bar

Set-up fee for cash bars is 300.00, excluding taxes. One cash bar is required for every 125 guests.



HOTEL & CASINO